ipkontakt.pl Page 1 of 1
IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
O-STW - Insert Foot
Details:
Material: PVC
Color: Black or Natural
Prevents sliding and reduces vibration
Easy mounting through simple design
Symbol
Recommended panel thickness A B C D E
Type Material Color
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
O-STW-30-100 - 3 10 8 3 - 1 PVC black
O-STW-40-100 - 4 10 12 3 - 1 PVC black
O-STW-50-130 - 5 13 13 3 - 1 PVC black
O-STW-50-100 - 5 10 16 4 - 1 PVC black
O-STW-42-130 - 4.2 13 9 3.5 - 2 PVC natural
O-STW-60-195 1.2 6 19.5 10 2.5 4 3 PVC black